Moandmkaumnm

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas yactb (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas yactb (GH) 2.2
D

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHas yacTb (GH) 2.0
MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHas yacTb (GH) 1.8
MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHas yacTb (GH) 2.0
MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHas yactb (GH) 2.5
MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHas yacTb (GH) 2.0
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas yactb (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas yactb (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas yactb (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 1.8 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.5 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.0 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

lon

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

[Beuratennb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

2.2 D usenb

2.0 MZR 6eH3uH

1.8 MZR 6eH3uH

2.0 MZR 6eH3uH

2.5 MZR 6eH3uH

2.0 MZR-CD Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

1.8 MZR 6eH3uH

2.0 MZR 6eH3uH

2.5 MZR 6eH3uH

2.0 MZR-CD Ounzenb

01.2009 - 12.2012 2.2 MZR-CD [usensb

Nn.C.
(kB)

180
(132)

129
(95)

155
(114)

120
(88)

147
(108)

170
(125)

140
(103)

185
(136)

163
(120)

125
(92)

120
(88)

147
(108)

170
(125)

140
(103)

125
(92)

Bug cbopkm

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHsaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 D

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 D

MAZDA 6 yHueepcan (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2 D

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2 MRZ-CD

MAZDA 6 yHueepcan (GH) 1.8 MZR

MAZDA 6 yHueepcan (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.0 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 yHueepcan (GH) 2.5 MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

2.2 MZR-CD Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounzenb

2.0 MZR 6eH3uH

2.2 D usenb

2.2 D usenb

2.0 MZR 6eH3uH

2.2 D usenb

2.2 MRZ-CD Ounszenb

1.8 MZR 6eH3uH

2.0 MZR 6eH3uH

2.0 MZR-CD Ounzenb

2.5 MZR 6eH3uH

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

2.2 MZR-CD Ounszenb

163
(120)

185
(136)

155
(114)

129
(95)

180
(132)

155
(114)

129
(95)

180
(132)

120
(88)

147
(108)

140
(103)

170
(125)

125
(92)

163
(120)

185
(136)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



